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. ITEM

NO.
202
202
202
203
204
204
204
254
254
304
407
441
441

614
638
638
630
630
630
644
644
644
659
690

SPEC

N
OneVv

DESCRIPTION

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

CATCH BASIN REMOVED

PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER

EXCAVATION INCLUDING EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN
SUBGRADE COMPACTION

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN

GEOGRID

1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE
PATCHING PLANED SURFACE

AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT

2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (449)
1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG 64-22 (449)
6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR

6" STORM SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN

6" STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

8" STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN

12" CPSLP STORM SEWER

15" CPSLP STORM SEWER

TYPE 2-2B CATCH BASIN

TYPE 3 STORM SEWER MANHOLE

YARD DRAIN

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

1" WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN

FIRE HYDRANT EXTENDED AND ADJUSTED TO GRADE
REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION
REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL
GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, No. 3 POST

CENTER LINE

EDGE LINE

BIKE LANE SYMBOL MARKING

SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN
PAVEMENT CRACK AND JOINT REINFORCING FABRIC
EROSION CONTROL

ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT

TOTAL

UNIT OF
MEASURE

LUMP
EACH
FT.
c.y.
S.Y.
c.y.
S.Y.
S.Y.
S.Y.
c.y.
GAL.
c.y.
c.y.
S.Y.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
FT.
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LUMP
FT.
EACH
EACH
EACH
FT.
MILE
MILE
EACH
S.Y.
S.Y.
EACH
S.Y.

APPROX.

ary.
1
1
50
440
1645
250
630
1946
400
458
299
95
138
32
50
50
50
192
25
75
642
603

0.22
0.18
4.00
550
175
5000
3321

Village of New Knoxville
Bremen Street Improvements, Phase 2
December 13, 2022

UNIT

COsT
$10,000.00
$800.00
$25.00
$26.00
$2.00
$75.00
$10.00
$6.00
$25.00
$70.00
$10.00
$300.00
$310.00
$95.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$60.00
$45.00
$50.00
$75.00
$85.00
$3,000.00
$5,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$25,000.00
$90.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$30.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00
$600.00
$10.00
$55.00
$1.00
$4.00

TOTAL
€osT

$10,000.00
$800.00
$1,250.00
$11,440.00
$3,290.00
$18,750.00
$6,300.00
$11,676.00
$10,000.00
$32,060.00
$2,990.00
$28,500.00
$42,780.00
$3,040.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$11,520.00
$1,125.00
$3,750.00
$48,150.00
$51,255.00
$30,000.00
$27,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$25,000.00
$44,730.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$390.00
$2,640.00
$1,440.00
$2,400.00
$5,500.00
$9,625.00
$5,000.00
$13,284.00

$476,285.00

Fenson Contracting, LLC

UNIT
COsT
$15,000.00
$350.00
$8.00
$25.00
$1.50
$50.00
$5.00
$8.25
$13.50
$34.00
$6.00
$235.00
$258.00
$100.00
$12.75
$19.25
$28.50
$100.00
$50.00
$80.00
$100.00
$115.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$825.00
$10,000.00
$65.00
$1,750.00
$165.00
$30.00
$20.00
$16,500.00
$8,250.00
$385.00
$10.00
$23.65
$1.00
$1.75

Fort Jennings, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$15,000.00
$350.00
$400.00
$11,000.00
$2,467.50
$12,500.00
$3,150.00
$16,054.50
$5,400.00
$15,572.00
$1,794.00
$22,325.00
$35,604.00
$3,200.00
$637.50
$962.50
$1,425.00
$19,200.00
$1,250.00
$6,000.00
$64,200.00
$69,345.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,650.00
$10,000.00
$32,305.00
$1,750.00
$165.00
$30.00
$260.00
$3,630.00
$1,485.00
$1,540.00
$5,500.00
$4,138.75
$5,000.00
$5,811.75
$439,602.50

UNIT
COosT
$9,700.00
$300.00
$18.00
$18.00
$1.40
$70.00
$5.50
$10.00
$12.45
$54.00
$5.50
$235.00
$260.00
$125.00
$14.00
$23.00
$32.00
$87.00
$87.00
$88.00
$110.00
$115.00
$2,250.00
$3,900.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$6,500.00
$60.00
$2,150.00
$200.00
$125.00
$24.00
$17,000.00
$15,000.00
$600.00
$18.00
$25.00
$1.00
$1.70

PAB Construction Co
Coldwater, OH

TOTAL
€osT
$9,700.00
$300.00
$900.00
$7,920.00
$2,303.00
$17,500.00
$3,465.00
$19,460.00
$4,980.00
$24,732.00
$1,644.50
$22,325.00
$35,880.00
$4,000.00
$700.00
$1,150.00
$1,600.00
$16,704.00
$2,175.00
$6,600.00
$70,620.00
$69,345.00
$22,500.00
$19,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,500.00
$29,820.00
$2,150.00
$200.00
$125.00
$312.00
$3,740.00
$2,700.00
$2,400.00
$9,900.00
$4,375.00
$5,000.00
$5,645.70
$441,871.20

Tom's Construction, Inc.

UNIT
COsT
$11,734.91
$710.20
$77.94
$13.96
$0.51
$56.43
$5.06
$9.10
$15.10
$42.46
$6.67
$259.35
$284.80
$108.24
$20.34
$26.46
$34.39
$114.04
$80.54
$101.24
$95.19
$110.74
$3,146.98
$4,604.61
$3,660.51
$487.02
$9,173.96
$69.61
$3,173.52
$93.56
$32.74
$13.36
$18,178.00
$9,089.00
$424.15
$10.22
$26.06
$1.00
$1.91

St. Henry, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$11,734.91
$710.20
$3,897.00
$6,142.40
$838.95
$14,107.50
$3,187.80
$17,708.60
$6,040.00
$19,446.68
$1,994.33
$24,638.25
$39,302.40
$3,463.68
$1,017.00
$1,323.00
$1,719.50
$21,895.68
$2,013.50
$7,593.00
$61,111.98
$66,776.22
$31,469.80
$23,023.05
$3,660.51
$974.04
$9,173.96
$34,596.17
$3,173.52
$93.56
$32.74
$173.68
$3,999.16
$1,636.02
$1,696.60
$5,621.00
$4,560.50
$5,000.00
$6,343.11
$451,890.00
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